FPERMAMENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-35-000-061

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

5.00 AC

il
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

9-4-35 SWPTSEQR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-7-96
3-7-96
3-12-96
1-27-97
4-2-97
4-24-97
6-26-9
1-3-01
4-3-01
1-4-02
7-12-04

7

HORNE E JEFFREY
SMITH TIMOTHY L & LADDER OAK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GUDORF BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION INC.
MAC GILLIVRAY, DAVID RANDY

GUDORF BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION INC
C L GUDORF CONSTRUCTION INC

SYL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GODORF STEPHEN J

MAC GILLIVRAY DAVID RANDY & RICHARD J SEIDER
SIMONTON THEODORE L & DEBORAH L

STONE GARRY L

4 TRS

NO FEE

NO FEE

NO FEE
S.P. 25,000

S.F, 25,000

NO S.P.
SP 160,000

S$.P.30,000
S.P. NO FEE

SP

S.P. 130,000

138,000




